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
oia, lis. no. 344 wooaaie av.

1 BEDRM. N.E. immed. pass.
fu.juo. CM

NO GIMMICKS
Wen built 1100 sq. ft comfortable

nom wlin circulator nreplace,
full aet dm rm, eating area
in ancnen ana bssm vnuty,
Yea. lust 88000.M. 90. sows
Including costs will mov you
In. Call Al. watts. Realtor,
EM eve. EM

BRAND new 2 bdrm. horn.
frpl, FA heat close ta So,
1190 ea. ft 210.950. EM 44107.

MOD. 2 bdrm. home. Indepen
dence or trad small hoc. trail-
er, car or anything of value on
quite, 88.700, IM

30 YEAR CONSTRUCTION LOANS

806 Hombos For Solo

CO., REALTORS

X . PH. EM 14181

BIG HOUSE BIG BARGAIN
Three bedroom elder home new

roof and asbeetee aiding larg
lot uburbaa variety fruit
Price 850 and will take toS
down and 175 per month a
contract CaU Mr. McGuira,

8600 MONTHLY INCOME
Here I a fin retirement a

vestment 18 furnished rentals,
boat one year ld. Very goo4

location, never a vacancy.
Low operating arpanao. good
construction, hardwood Boors,
Individual heating units, large
utility room with two acta oi
automatic Jaanory equtvosnt,
off (treat parking, price M0.
800. good terms. Deal bo
sorry, call Mr. Pertmaa today, .

th rough aid, hot water heat

one lot. Will trad oat
Price 89.600.08. y

BEDROOM
aers thl house H 4 ys

acreage Kill suburb.
J ACO BEEN

sisAita,
PH. EM

INDUSTRIAL SITE. Out of th
way spot adaptable to
variety of tsae M andiiatrliT
an. CaB LeRoy Laack. Eat
44971. Eve. EM .

TRADE WANTED. Not eeMugh
work en thl nice M acre ja.
tenaive farm My owner.
Went to trad for Grade A
Dairy, preferably atoeked A
equipped. An kwal opportune
tty to get away from th f
day work week and will mov
into a profitable eaiterprla,

f '1K
Eat 34153.

INCOME PROPERTY. ShM a
good tovasUneait Lovely wen
kept 2 bdrm. bom with full
basement Also 2 two bedrooia
duplex with 898. per month
Income plua l's acre with
highway frontage aurtable for
business locations. Will trad
for horn. Priced 119.000 easy
term. Available. Call D. J.
Van Oman. EM 44878, Eva,
EM

SHELTERED AMONG the Wtr
fin with nice view I this I
bdrm. heme- - with attached

"jarag altuated oa a ale
large tot Owner baa moved
A must aacrlflea at 17,80) with

aay harm. Call D. J. Vaa
Ormaa. BM 44878. Eve, Eli

' '

REALTY : ' ' !
OFFICE PHONE EM 447

mi
PH. EM OR EM 28

SRING'S COMING
HERE'S a buy. lg lot-r- oom 99

really dig. hae good S bdrm
houaa. Cummin as School dist,' can be handled for approx.
81508, bal aasum existing
mtg. Call Edna Morgan, ev.
ph. EM 44038,

'
$11,000 -

FOR thla compact, modem
horn tn Englewood, I bdrm,
plua leveled 2 lg unfinished
rooms tor hobble, aewtng. etc.
Shaded backyard for summer
afternoon. Call Setk William,
era. ph. EM ,

IT'S A BEAUTY
LOVELY new family rm bom.

2 Bdrrns, IK batha, frpl. built-i- n

even, range A dishwasher,
att garage A patie. Priced ai
th unbelievably low price of
213.960. Call Troy Dnryberry,
ev. ph. EM
' GOOD MOM A POP

OPERATION. Ice Cream, Feast
tola A Lunch. Well equipped.
Good lease. Ha shown good
net profit fat the past. Full
price 111.800. Owner will con-
sider trade. Call N. G. "Daa
uaak. ve. ph. EM 3427.

WAIJCtNa DISTANCE of da
dawn. South, spacious 4 bdrm,
lg. liv. rra. with fireplace, awn,
din. rm, kH with brk. nook,
bunt Load of atorage. Love-
ly yard, all for 110,760. Call
Mrs. Leaven Eve A Sua Eat

SEC THIS HOME FOR SURE
2 lg. bdrma. ltv. din. A cosy
family kit with fireplace. 8
baths, maid utility. Large lot
with fruit trees, lawn A

hrubs. Let m show you thla
dream place 915.500. Call An-
dy HaJvorsaa Ev A Sua EM
1711--.

H 4 F PHONE EM

WANTS ACREAGE: Owner of
this neat 2 bdrm. home lo-
cated close to all ahopptng
want to trad for 2 to I

ere and a 3 bdrm. home
within 8 mile of town. Thl
home la worth seeing. What
have you to trader Call Jim
Smith EM 44871. Eve, EM

FIRST TIME OFFERED. This
I a better the average 1
year old home. Extra tin
kitchen, unfinished attic that
could be 8 more bedroom.
Thl all plastered home I Ilk
new in every way. Centrally
located with city bu by front
door, cloa to schools and all
shopping. Lew price and term
or owner will trade for S bdrm
bora an business or unrestrict-
ed area. Call Jim Smith, EM
44878, Eve, EM

ROOM FOR EXPANSION. Al-
ready allowing good income
for several years this could
be a real money maker. Ideal

combination in
good location on mala arterlaL
Over 200 ft under glaaa thla
greenhoue can be developed
Into easy 10,0OI a year busi-
ness. Owner may take clean
bom to 8S.S0. and carry bal-
ance on easy terms. No drtv
by Information. Call LeRoy
Laack, EM 44871, Ere. EM

RAWLINS
808 CHEMEKETA

322 N. CHURCH ST.

. SELL FINANCED
I BDRM. approx. 2 yrs ctd, lg

yard. 1 Blka to Cumminga
School. Here'a a good buy for
811.600 aarame exist, mtg of
approx 89.828. and aave loan
cost. Call Bernard Stewart,
eve. ph. EM

ITS TRUE
87998 WILL buy this cute sub-

urban home, nice lg yard, wen
for plenty of water for gar-
den A yd. Well financed, or
will trad. You can't miaa otf
thla one. Call Troy Deny-berr-

eve. ph. EM

GETTING OLDER
BUT aren't w all Hera' older

type home, low taxes and a
low, low price of 1360. Why
not grow old together? Call
Arnold Krueger, eve pta EM
24228.

lOtt ACRES
LOCATED close-t- a NE of Salem.

Beautiful cherry rchaM A fir
trees, excellent well. Modem
A very comfortable S bdrm
horn with Youngstown kitch-
en. All for 812.4M. Call Gor
don Crawford, eve. ph. EM
V9WB.

806 Hetisos For Solo

CANDALARIA
LIKE TO ENTERTAIN? Thla

larg home hes sixteen foot
wide by twenty-si- x foot long
sunken living room. There's
a snug Uttle family room off
the altenen. with old brick
and warm natural wood.
There big basement for
the kids and a large 103x191
lot with privacy for all. This
la on of Camtalaria's distinc-
tive home, often admired but
seldom for eel.

CALL EM
Eve: Mrs. Stephenson EM

Ted Morrison, Realtor
N. HIGH PH. EM

DESIRABLE
MANRRIN GARDENS FULL

DRY BASEMENT wall to
wall carpeting, forced air heat,
fireplace In 14x21 ft living
room ladle drssm f I o r
plea. You will aay It 1 priced
right at 113.000. Call Al. Watts.
Realtor, EM eve. EM

1470 Marshall Drive

2 TO 5 P.M.
Tttla neat 8 bdrm. bom, lg.

kitchen, birch bullt-ln- a, pic-
ture window faces north, only
4 blka. from grade school, lg.
lot, will trade approx. S2000
equity on good 2 bdrm. home
In city, close to bus line. Geo.
J. Pslrny will show.

ALLEN C. JONES

"REALTOR
BIT Court EM

FAIRMONT HILL
THIS home Is strategically lo-

cated in one of the htlla beat
neighborhoods. Then ere 2
bedrooms, a sewing room and
a full basement. With Urge
living room end dining room
this make a dandy family
horn for only HO.lot.

CALL EM
Eve: Mrs. Fanning EM

Ted Morrison, Realtor
288 N. HIGH PH. EM

JOE HUTCHISON REALTOR
LET us solve your home needs.

To buy Mil or rent call EM
1311 Edgewater. EM

271 So. Commercial.
PH. owner EM New 2

bdrm. home. l bath. Din.
rm, birch kit with eating
area, F H A, liv. rm. with
frpl, gar. Paved St
Terms. Price 111.750.

TRADE this mod. sub. home, 4
bdrrns. for anything that I
might use. Terms. EM

BY Owner. 3 bdrm. Liv. rm,
dsn, rm, kit, play rm, util.
rm, 4 Comers An. EM

NEW 2 bdrm, att gar, many
extra. So. on prmt. 110,000.
Convenient term. EM

FOR BALE by owner. I bedrm.
home with gar. 83M down, full
price 11,760. 868 mo. EM

MAKE Cash offer ea 1 bdrm.
bom. Ml nilnol ag Ceotan-S-t

EM 12666.

MEW I bdrm. borne, birch kitch
ens, ouui m rang, irpi, ma-
hogany paneling. Hs. ( oak
floors, lrg plastered garage.
89.700. Eaf
IMMEDIATE SACRIFICE

LT. 2 bdrm. borne, bsmt Poe-- '
aibke ltd bdrm. 4', pet loss.
Low down payment EM

BY OWNER -- 8 bedrm. dining
rm, Mv. rm. A atil, garage.
1254 down, full) price 84,250.
86 month. EM

3rd. (11 on one floor. Liv. rm.

of fruit at nuta, several Kinds

garage, lanced yard. Nr state
Doyle, eve. EM 2791.

ac. cultivated. 40 ac. brush pas

aaiem near scnooie. wonaenui
in present hse. It build 2 mora.
Call Mr. McPherson.

OFF. PHONE: EM

Raey Calebs

LIVING

JUMBO
a 2 bedroom horn with oil
pauo. i iei arain j

land. 8 A. berries, good home.

Henry Torvend Ev EM --33632.

nome lota of extra ininsa u
look. Llvinf-roo- m on back of

kitchen circular drivewa- y-
very rigni ai ,ieu. can wuia

LISTING
large living-roo- fireplace ep- -

landacaDCd lot. big patio. Only

in. I ll De ga to see you.

'TIL 5 P.M.

EM

702 Skip. Koomi, Wmti
CLEAN quiet. Dear Sfat Bldga,

EHcnen priv. .as

CLEAN comfortable rm good
bod. 734 N. Cottage, EM

BOARD A rm. bu atop at door.
EM

RE AS. Altrac. lg, warm run.
Cloa la. pvt. nt. EM

NICE warm reoma Inr mm. Th
Alexandria, 113 Chime keta.

NICELY fur, rroe . ala bunt.
apt, ua h winter.

CLEAN, lr(. front Mrhl hakp'g.
rm. it mi. 7a n. cnurcn

LIGHT houMkaepIng rm. front,
tea. lady. 846 Ferry.

ELDERLY gentleman, board A
rm. unt Chemeketa SI.

fb$ Apartment to Root
NICE, clean furn. 4 rm. apt.,

Kclxor shopping. EM

ROSEWOOD APTS.
Redecorated 1 bdrm. apt, new

furniture, ceramic tile baths.
150 to 590. UI0 Madison, EM

eve. B.M

BACHELOR FURN. APTS.
Reaa. clec. heat, bus A atore.

TV Ant. Auto, washer, fao-54- 1.

Ill . W. Z5th. EM

NICE 4 rm. apt. Utll. paid. EMaaa. w w. commercial.
1 RM. (urn. apt. newly decor.

aaa n. winter. n.as

FURN. bachelor apt, utll. loci.
3. EM

1 BDRM. furn. or unfurn. Wast
balcm. EM eve.

MOD. 1 bdrrns., full hunt., wood
furnace, nice yard, gar. 4153
Center, Inq. at office.

125. I RM. bachelor apt. turn.
cieae in n. inq. apt. I rear ea
N. Uberty.

S RM. JT, FURN.
M N. FRONT

SMALL Apt. lor 1. prlv. bath A
ant. neatea, ijt n. eta.

1 BDRM. unfurn. apt..
tt. iixi croa m.

4 PM. furn. apt., pvt. ent. part
util. (31 Oak. EM

CLEAN 1 rm. A kitchenette.
util. fum., close In. Ladle
prof. 3M Union. EM

CLOSE in, grnd. fir., well furn..
auto, nt., utu. inci. ua center

NEW Riviera Apt. I A 1 bdrm.
unrum. apt. Hang, reirig..
Washing (acuities. 2M1 River
Rd. NE. EM

FURN. 1 rm. Prlv. bath, ent. let
fir. TV ant., good beat, gar.

41. N. Liberty. EM
FURN. Semi basement apt., utlL

furn. 1111 Oak. EM 15834.

FURN. 1 rm. Court Apt. 831
mo. EM 17493.

CLEAN, furn. I rm. all utlL
incl. 15M State. EM 17759.

ELAINE APTS.
3 RM. furnished apt., living rm..

aux., oinstie, peqroom, uta.
179 No. liberty Rd.

FURN. adults only U block city
naxi, mm

UO N. LIBERTY. Front 1 rm.
furn. apt. AU utu. ISO. EM

8 RM., bsmt, prtv. bath. $38.
ins n. inn. mm 7ti

CL06E In ground floor bdrm.
refrigerator a range, (team
heat, Irs automatic waaher At
dryer, a warm quiet olace you
will like. Adult. SM Oak at.

LGE.. clean, furn. 1 rm. aol
with frpl. Nr. penitentiary A
state Hospital, cm

FURN. 1 bedim, oriv. bath. ear.
adult. 771 S. 31st. EM

UNFURN. Apt. 1 bedrro. adult,
EM 3--1 104.

RE AS. nicely furn, Imost ne
Uny apt Ideal for 1. Nea
Gen. Hosp. 2351 Breyman.

8 RM. fun. Apt., prtv. bath A
ent. EM M308. EM 13523.

SMALL ruin. bemt. apt Men
pro. n xi. rra Jatraei.

CLEAN cosy, prlv. bath. utU.
furn. 450 j. Capitol. EM

1 RM". Ant. 1st fir. lady 821,
cojumo, soa. eb

8 RMS. fura. 1st Or. prlv. bath
A ent. Cloa in. EM

AMBASSADOR APTS.
Nicely furn. laundry faellitte.

MO N. Bummer. EM
2 RM. ot. orlv. bath A entr..

cicee to nia. x.m or
EM

FURN. lib rm. apt, parking.
aauit. utu. pa. iti n. Capi
tol. EM I 800.

1148 CHEMEKETA 1 rm.. bath
A nook. EM EM

COURT apta. Newly dec.. 1 rm.
or oatn rern. x. v., launory,
parking available. Inq. after 8
or wi. ana. id a. ism

CLOSE, clean, well furn. 1 rma.
Data, aauits. so center.

CLOSE in clesn 8 rm. apt, prlv.
Dam. in a. collage.

I RM. APT. Priv. bath. Lady.
See at 1M7 N. Winter. EM

after 4 pjn.
3 RMS. turn, prlv. bath, nr.

state oiagi, o miu.
MOD. furn. 1 rm. court 848.00.

109 MMiton, EM 3113.
2ND FLR. I rm. Apt. partly

turn. see. uarage Close in,
EM EM Eve.

NOW SHOWING
ALL NEW

FIR LANE COURT APTS.
Ready for occupancy March 1.

1 Darin, apis. turn, or uniurn.
1843 Highway Ave.

LARGE 1 bdrm. unfurn. Apt
dose an, em

S RMS. fun, utll. except heat.
pvt. nam, ant. in w. mm.

THE LEE
11 bedrm. apta 887.M A SM.

Bachelor Apt. 15.50 AI71M.
886 N. Winter EM

VERY nic (urn. Apt. comfort- -

bi. ewe. Beat, 1 avau. at
855 mo. 1 at 899. on quiet
tret. Call Rawlins Realty

EM or EM eve
1 HSKPG . fum. util. furn. 5S7

N. Uberty. IM
NICELY Furn. 8 rmi, bath,

adult. 234 8. J4th EM

WEST Salem, Trm. fura. Apt.
part Utll. pd. EM

CLEAN fum. Apt. near Hoeprtal
A university, en a. summer.

i RM. fura. 1st fir. priv. bath
A ent. gar. 5g B. uth

NICE S RM. UNFURN.
Wear Cpltol A W U. EM

FURN. 8 rm., pvt. bath. W. Sa-
lem, utll. W. EM

MOD. i rm. apt, pvt. bath.
No. EMVJ-714- or EM 10V44.

CLEAN, 8 rm. ground fir. apt.
Cloa In. Lady. 848 Ferry.

4 RM. turn. apt. 1410 Ferry.
EM for appointment

706 Ptiphttos

CLEAN 8 rm. fum. full bsm't.
EM EM

LIKE new apta, sparkling clean,
4 blka. Ladd A Bush Bank,

A 865. PLeza or 404)

adtaon, Corvallla.

I RM. duplex unfurn, frpl, ga-
rage, bast. 107 R. Liberty.
Ph. EM eve.

12X4 COURT St, unfurn. 1 bed-
rm. Extra bed, TV ant, lg.
liv. rm. Gar, baem't l. KM

2 BDRM mod. nr. schl. A store,
423 W. Madron. EM

NICELY furnished 1 bdrm. apt.
with garage, M0 N. Com'l.

1X1 unfurn. 1 bdrm.
plex. 082 Ferry. Pv March 1.

CLEAN 8 Bdrm, lntrul. all elee.
bu oy ooor, bom, em

1 BDRM, rang, refrlg. 157 80
1171 Saginaw, EM

ATTRACTIVE him S rm. Car
port Near city library a aoao
EM vea

NICE furn 1 hedrm. couple
only, 2591 N. Ith. EM

707 House for Ren

2 BDRM. tmfura. , duplex with
garage, aloes ta. KM

707 House fmr tm
I BDRM. mod. ha., bwa. Or.,

1330 Claud BE. tfaT.

1 BDRM. horn. W. 8 lamHeight. M. EM
1 BEDRM. hdw'd. firs, attch.

(sr. fenced-i- n

-- 6ti
yd. 3317 Beacon

UN FURN I bdrm. hsa. at 80S
CotUge St . H E. 150 per mo
Pb JEM 1J1M

I BDRM' has 4 blka from city
rtr. Auto haat. Frpl A Demi
M mo y!

4 RM. HSE with gar., rang anj
refrtg.furn. 5i. EM

CLEAN. rmodld 1 bdrm. mC

tached gar., water A garbage
aerv. furnished, M. 41 Ln-cast-

Dr. NE. Ph. EM
1 BDRM. unfurn. mod. hse. aa

country M. EM 31114.

I RM. houaa, cloa In. P0. Some
furniture. EM

LARGE houaa, 1433 SUte, will
be available for rent June I.
Her la an opportunity for re-
tired couple io have ire rent
plua Income. Present tenant
report everything full, mostly
rented to Willamette students
who care for their own room.
I sleeping room in heated
basement, large bedroom
upetalra and elegant living
Quarter ea mala floor. Also
I garage. For complete lr
formation phone EM

3 BDRM Kelzer S37.M
E. A. McGUtuflin Agent

UI N. High EM EM 1 Mil
) BDRM. horn unfurn. Cloa

in. 139. EM
Eli, l'i bdrm. horn In Ketier.

EM or EM A
2 BDRM. mod. ha. In country

m exenang for laoor, state
age. when employed, refer-
ence. Box 213 Statesman-Journa- l.

1110 Market--1 bdrm.. flrepl.
auio. on furnace in oami. gar
170. EM

NEW unfurn. 1 bdrm., TV ant..
nr. cen. Hasp. eo.Jarage, 2251 Bremen.

MOD. 1 bdrm. home, 980 a mo.
Adult only. Eve. EM

I BDRM. All elee.. near school
A mkt, Inq. 150 A. 13th.

FOR sale, or rent 2 bdrm. he.
Close In. N. E. EM

2 BDRM. horn, bsm't, oil hut.
North, 5S ma. EM

1 BDRM. hs. unfurn. garage.
EM

CLEAN 3 bdrrns.. N. Portland
Kd gar., reirig, oil at em

4 BDRM. bous. nr. St. Vincent
A Highland Schl. Available
March 8th. EM

MOD. 2 bdrm. house, nr. chl.
partly furn. EM

1 BDRM.. hwd. fir., EM
or em after .

1 BDRM. hs. 3328 Harold Av.
Salem, 111. Ph. Wood-bu-

SMALL unfurn. cottage, clean,
140. 800 Morgan Av. EM

IAS BDRM. he, gaa range,
A oil atovs. 1271 me. 1042
Ird. St. EM after 8.

CLEAN X bed rra. home, maa.
rent Inq. 1704 Broadway.

LEASE t yrs. old. 8 bdrm, dbL
gsr. 1, baths, FA heat Swed-
ish frpl. Family rm. Hoover
sen. Mar. 1 poa. 8100 mo. EM

or EM after 8.

1 BDRM. tn ct Rang A refrlg
Inn. Archer 138 Le day.
timt. After 8 p.m. EM 128.

OR sell: 2 bdrm. home, oil funk,'
1 fir. No. EM

AVAILABLE MARCH 1ST 2
bdrm. nous, cloeeea, range,
fireplace. Water peMV. 889. per
mo. '

GRABENRORST BROS.
REALTORS

180 Liberty St. I I.
Ph. Eat

I BDRM. ha. Hoover aehX dial
851 per me. EM 4383.

2 A 2 bdrm. close in. full
Demi, u neat ex aa.

707- - Furnished Houses

1 BDRM furnished. South Salem
8W.M

E. A. McGlaunin Agent
331 N. High EM 18811 EM XOtlS

1 BDRM. fum. house. 140 mo.
Inq. at 1351 Franklin St, West
Salem.
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
clpal and food proesmnf

ccounts, needs salesman (age
lor saiem ana muTouna- -

Ing epunue territory.

This national! advertised line
Of over eve sterna-- nftrmiav.. mbn ahhaiad Immedl
ateiv. Car Necessary. All
established accounts In the
PROTECTED TERRITORY
become your accounts.

me ve a arauAMVtfe PA.
BITION. neieciea appucam
trained at company expense.
Our employee know about thti

Sw'alm, Senator Hotel, Salem,
sunoay, asomay ana

610 Soli Help Wanted1

' A large International or-

ganization often a career pe-

tition locally with above sv-r-

Inoom and benellti.
Muat be over V married
and a local resident with
uccMeful background In

personnel, public relation or
tale work. For personal bv
tervlcw eaU EM

SALES AND MERCHANDISING
uii.h . In, ..laaretta maau--

IBCiurer. w wi -
Age M-- . Career opportunity.

lent employe benefit. Auto
furnished. All expense para.
Writ full particular to L. O.
Haglunri. In care of Rudl

Warehoua Ce m a y,

UU ll.W. Uth, Portland, Or.

806 Housos Foi Solt
NORTH East Suburban well

built I bedrm, 2 beta, dble
garage. 1433 Brenner.

BY OWNER KEIZER AREA
Mod. 3 bdrm. home with 2 down

A 1 over att. gar. Plaatered.
hdwd. fin, tile bath, cedar
closets, insulated. Fenced yard
with hedge, garden, fruit trees.
M.000. EM

SELL: 4 rm. horn, mod, clean,
I valuable lot,. Price. 11,800.
EM eve.

MUST sell, by owner. Clean 2
bdrm. home, hdwd. lira,
wired for dryer. Gar. A car-
port. Shade A fruit trees.

79M. 1115 Lee Bt. EM
BY owner Well built new 2

bdrm. horn, dbl. gar, 1',
hatha, family rm. Built-i- ap-
pliance, close to grade and
new jr. high. EM

SEE today. Excellent location, 2
bdrm. utility, flrepl, dbl. gar-
age plua workshop ana. paved
street 12.7O0. 338 Willam-
ette Dr. EM

4 CORNERS
By owner-Builde- r, New 2 bdrm,

liv. rm. with frplc, din. rm,
kit with nook. util. dble. gar,
forced air heat Insulated, lge.
lot. Low dn. pmt, full price,
112.600. See ai 438 Munken
St EM

EQUITY In older Independence
home, 8 rm. corner lot fruit
A nut tree Will trad. Box
80. Tipton Rd, Roeeburg.

BY Owner. 2 bdrm. home. N.E.
Wail to wall carpet, drape,
frpl, dishwasher. Lawn A
shrub in. EM

BY OWNER. North 1 bdrm.
hs, 12,900, Furn. New rang.
Bua st door. Nlc diet, lg.
lot, 8100 dn. EM

BY Owner 4 bdrm. Cape Cod.
full basement, hdwd. fin, til
bath, oil furnace. 386 N. 19th.
111.900. 100 dn. 194 mo. to
qualified buyer. EM 24411

WILL aell lovely home South
near Liberty A Judson Schis.
2 bdrm, 2 baths, 2 fireplaces,
family rm, dbL gar, fir
trees. EM 44103.

NORTH location. Only 8.426.
Located 210 N. Front Low
down payment, pet lot Look
It over. EM r EM'

MY equity 8800. 2 yrs. eld, 3
rjearm. pet. wan. em

2348 E. Hoyt Av.
MR. OWNER I Glen Woodry will

top price for your fura.Sayappliances. EM Mil.
BALE or trade 2 bdrm. dbl. gar.

643 St. Croix. EM be-
fore 1:38 or Inq. 14k Larkspur
Lane. By Owner.

FOR Sale, lease, or trad. By
owner. 2 bdrm. So. Will eon-ald-

trailer he, late model
car, or what have you. Up to
110 clear aa dn. EM 24382.

WELL kept 1 bdrm. hse. Good
loe. Nr. store A bus, nice yd.
Cbeerful room. EM

BY OWNER
Lovely suburban home as New

Farmer In, diet Beautiful
view, 3 bdrma, dot both. Ex-
tra large lhr. rm. with flrepl.
dining- - rm., A kitchen, with
birch bulrt-tn- . Wired for waah-
er A dryer. 811.800. Excel,
terms. 4650 Verd Lane. EM

Yell Only, a stone's throw from
S. Salem Dandy 2
bdrm. home for only 1,509.
Term. Owner ordered to re-
port to Bay Area for work and
must sacrifice hla newly ac-
quired horn. For particulars
call EM Eve: Ed Schro-
der EM P. E. Hicks
EM 44930, Kelly Owen EM
16984, J. F. Short EM

Oregon Development
Company. (Realtors)
111 CHURCH ST. NE. EM

Choice Lots $850 k op

"Brick Home"
One of the few la Salem. 2

bedrooma. Living Room with
fireplace, dining room, Full
basement Nice yard. Good
location Cloae in to SUte
Building. Neat a a pin.
Terms. Only 111.800.

Thiesen Realty
Martha E. Thiesen, broker

4920 Coloma Dr. S.E.'EM

ONCE IN A LIFETIME
Do yoa get a chance Ilk thla:
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
Trad for real eatate Mrfui differ.
ince. B. At. Maaon. Ml Cbe--
meketa. '

DEB1 CoaaolidaUoav-Oirwtm- aa

Cah-EmTg- NeedsUia-coun- t
Buying With Caah-Tax- -ea

Berrow new en FurnHur.
Ante, Houaa Trailer. Equip-
ment from Salem J ' oldeet
Home Owned Loan Com pa ay
than snake an eament,

OVER M yean Salem and
4 Tears ot expenenceo mww--

friendly office that caa
recognise and ear any prob-
lem. Borrowing M often cav
ing. See

CORPORATION
, W S. Coral St

Phoot EM MlU

ROY TODD REAL ESTATES INSURANCE

TRADE, t Bdrm. with possible
Din. rm, ait, nice pauo. rise, is insuiaiea tt in gooa repair.
Paved street. Close to Wash. ch. It new Jr. Hi. Owner out
of SUte. Asking 85900. Would take car ha, trailer or
what have you for dn. payment CaU Mrs. Graham, eve.
447M.

OWN A HOME WITH AN INCOME 8 acre cloae in. 4 ac.
of caneberrtea, family orchard
of grapes, blueberries; aniieo wen a casing, nice i norm,
houaa. 12 yrs. old, dble garaurc A ahop. Cement patio
with fireplace. All thla for only 813.769 and ready for

toe. Consider trad on small farm or hse. In city.
Call Mr. Beer, eve. EM 3835s.

CLOSE IN SOUTH. Liv. rmDin. rm. Kit 1 bdrm. Hsrdwood
fir. oil furnace, tnaid uty,
bldga. Price 85000. CaU Mr.

198 ACRES DIVERSIFIED. 151
ture, a ac. cherrt l ac. prune, una A mux m, wnn
230 ton silo. 60 ac. can be Irrigated Water from streem avail-
able 2 bdrm. older home, tractor A other machinery goes.
18000 down will handle. 132100. CaU Mr. Todd, eve. EM
21731. WE NEED MORE LISTINGS.

BUILDERS ATTENTION: Attractive 1 bdrm. home on four Licensed also la Washington and Idaho

Ph. EM AL ISAAK k CO., Realtor Ph. EMlota, good location in west
opportunity for builder: liv
Price at 88600 on terms.

2319 STATE STREET

REALTCHS

OHMART &

CALABA

REALTORS

477 Court St.

EM EM

SALEM, OREGON

i

Lee Okamart

COUNTRY
A new listing and a dandy setting on one-hal- f acre. Modem

START FARMING 43 acre an
under cult. A of crop to
buyer, nic lg. 4 bdrm home,

II outbuildings, close to busy
town. Only 1S,M0. Best of
term. Call G. B. Leavena Ev
A Sun EM

WONDERFUL HOME on
beautiful street of late built
well kept horn, lawn, trees.
2 lg. bdrrns, lg. liv. rm. with
fireplace, good; W to W car--

Est, entrance hall, beautiful
kit. utility rm, lg. gar-

age with fine workshop. W
cannot aay enough bt thla add
about tnia wonaerrui ouy. umy

14.730. can is. rca Eva a
un EM

134 LIBERTY STREET SE .

3 bedroom home wim tamiiy room, a urepiacea, u
double gang plua work shop. This horn i In top condi-
tion. Price at Just 313. W0. Call Balph Maddy Eve

NO MUMBO

JOat plain facte. New llatlng In
neat, ineia utility room ana

. AK Aarisnn aercomoe so so u. a uiw.
FARMS FOR SALE

20 A. East of Brook. 11 cultivated, neat 2 bedroom home.
B11 MA (anna available.

2. 3 A. North Howell, air crop
All equipment Inc. at 823.600.

On them or any other farms call
s t ."w " inw !", v r"sM

r7 a 2fIT'S DIFFERENT
Thl brand new home la "Hlliendale' la planned to please. Th

larfv wha wants a oirrerenl
wtvm thia home that wanted
house 1 fireplace keeping
beautiful Mungi roor. roc
lM-en- a Eva

NEW
Excellent 3 bedroom home with

arate dlnine-roo- Well
810.960. See Norman Hogenson Ev EM 20806.

ICTORHX

1 TZ.

who want a little acreage x
the country. Ha dwelling,

houaa, machln shed,Kaet chicken house end brood
er house, 114' deep well. Some
nut and fruit tree. Thl prop-
erty eaa be aubdlrided. Fog
additional details
CALL WINTON J-- HUNT

BUILT BY GLENN KELLY
SEE THIS. IF YOU ARE
LOOKING FOR SOMETHINO
YOU WILL BE PROUD TO
OWN. Larg attractive W,
rm. A din. rm. 18 ft. tiled
kitchen thai Is a wonder, with
built-in atove, even A dish
washer, firaplsce and barbe
cue. 1 full batha, mala floor
utility. bdrma., full baernt, '

with beautiful party room,
plus Ire. playroom for chit
dren. Nlc town A shrub.
CALL MRS. RICHARDSOf
Ev. PH. EM 4498 ,

.... MllV'i'i'tvl

SELL AT FHA APPRAISAL OF
17250. Loan Commitment 7009.

2 bdrm. horn near bu.
Ground area 82 '? 810 ft,
CALL WALT SOCOLOrSKY
Ev. Ph. EM u

OUTSTANDING 2 BDRM HOME
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